29 June 2022 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.UMUTLU
2 AKKULA
3 KUDRETLITAY
4. DUMAN (Kosmaz)
5.SUNGURLU (Kosmaz)
6.TSARIGRAD
7.YETIMALI
8.YENERSULTAN
9.LEONIDAS
10.GUMUSKESEN
11.NAKIS (Kosmaz)
12.ULUBATUR
13 KARAGUL BEYi
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8ychh
8ygrh
4ychh
6ygrh
6ygrh
6ygrh
6ychh
S5ychm
4ybh
8ygarh
5ybh
7ygrh
7ychh

Condition-6/DHOW

1.)105.000 &
1.)24.150 £

Sire
SARUHANAGA - ARTVIN GUZAL
TURBO- KALEBATUR
KAIZBERT (RU) - ONDERTAG
BILGIN- BAHTISER
GOKVENBEY - FATOS
BURUKCAN- VIKA (RU)
KAIZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ SULTAN
SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI
BATUKAN - BAKHABER
AGA KARACA - AHUCAN
ALTAHA - ZAKIRE

Entries

Dam
62,5
61,5
61
60,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
58,5
58
57,5
57,5
57,5
55,5

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

2.)42.000 ¢
2)9.660 ¢

Weight
SEV. TOSUNOGLU
SON. SOKMEN
F. TOY.YILDIZ
ENI. OZACAR
ELI. KAYA
MUR. AKCA
MEH. KAYA
SON. TEKINALP
MET. CELIK
CET. ARSLAN
G.NUR SUMER
Z MEH. KARAKOG
MUS. KARAGUL

3.)21.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Owner
Y.DEMRKIRAN
EN.KARATAS
Y.KARAKUCUK
i.5.UCUNCUOGLU
V.KARAKUS
iB.B.OGULLARI
C.AYDIN
K. TEKINALP
E.KOCA
G.TASDELEN
H.ALTUNBAS
MTASKIRAN
H.ALTUNBAS

1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)10.500 t
4)2415¢
Trainer RT Last 6 Race

100 853362  19.06.2022
99 125324  22.06.2022
87 115959  21.06.2022
96 338256  03.06.2022
92 111141 31.05.2022
90 324225  14.06.2022
91 441277  12.06.2022
101 162331 15.06.2022
85 642156  17.06.2022
87 455423  14.06.2022
76 444074  24.06.2022
90 351518  05.06.2022
53 604690 22.06.2022

istanbul Racecourse (34th Day)

Last Race Date



